
AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000  
 
1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022                                                                                                                                                     
 
Contract 
Number 

Contract Description Contract Value 
(excl. GST) 

Date Awarded Successful Supplier 

VP249850 Border Connection Road Gravel Shoulder Re-
sheeting 

$484,000.00 05/07/2021 K & D Hadenfeldt 

VP252311 Supply & Haulage to Balonne Highway $289,800.00 20/07/2021 K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 

VP256850 Wet Hire Water Truck – 6 month period Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

13/08/2021 Tobamb Pty Ltd 
South West Water Trucks Pty Ltd 
Madchar Pty Ltd (AH & JH Earthmoving) 

VP252704 – 
BUS270 

2021/22 Bitumen Seal & Reseal $936,1852.45 23/08/2021 Austek Spray Seal Pty Ltd 

VP260225 Barwon Highway Gravel RE-Sheeting $413,600.00 30/08/2021 K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 
BSC 21/22-T02 Balonne River Height Monitoring Project $503,890.00 21/10/2021 Aquamonix Pty Ltd 
BSC 21/22-T04 Management & Operations of the St George 

Pool 
$400,000.00 16/09/2021 The Trustee for the Chandler Family Trust 

BSC 21/22-T05 St George Library Hub Civil / Landscaping 
Works 

$459,874.18 7/10/2021 St Hillier’s Contracting Pty Ltd 

VP275758 Supply and Haulage Gravel Material to 
Carnarvon Highway 
 

$296,400.00 15/11/2021 K & D Hadenfeldt 

BSC 21/22-T01 Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Traffic 
Management Services 
 

Panel Arrangement 
– Schedule of Rates 

18/11/2021 East Coast Traffic Control 
Guardrite Security and Traffic Management Qld Pty 
Pilot Traffic Control 
PSA Consulting Australia 
South West Traffic Management Pty Ltd 
Traffic Management People 
Traffic Qld & Nsw 

BSC 21/22-T06 Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Trade Services 
 

Panel Arrangement 
– Schedule of Rates 

21/10/2021 Aegis Safety PL 
Australian Coating Solutions Pty Ltd 
BA Tierney Mechanical 
Bakers & Co Painting and Decorating Pty Ltd 
Beeson’s Electrical and Refrigeration Pty Ltd 
Biodiversity Australia Pty Ltd 
Blinco’s Yard Service 
Cameron Waugh Baker 



Charleville Refrigeration & Electrical Pty Ltd 
Checkmate Safety 
Corvin D Cooper 
Creepy Crawly Pest Control Pty Ltd 
Damien Kings Building 
DMC Plumbing & Gas 
ESA Systems 
Flick Anticimex Pty Ltd 
Garwood Tree Services 
GT’S Pest Control 
Heaton Plant & Pipeline 
Image Construction Industries 
Invasive Plant and Animal Services 
Lightn Plumbing 
Macview Pty Ltd 
O’Brien Toyota 
PKM Mini Diggers 
QMDCL 
Rogan Building Pty Ltd 
Rokk Industries Pty Ltd 
Ron Irwin Builders T/as Safeway Excavations 
Scott’s Plumbing and Gas 
SJL Building Co Pty Ltd 
TA & WD Salmon 
Vaughan’s Electrical Services Pty Ltd 
WestWater 
Zero Asbestos  

BSC 21/22-T07 Refresh Pre-Qualified Suppliers for 
Specialized Consultancy Services 
 

Panel Arrangement 
– Schedule of Rates 

18/11/2021 ADG Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd 
All About Assets 
Allegra Consulting 
Anitech 
APV Valuers and Asset Management 
AVISTRA 
C3 Resilience 
Feddersen Consulting Group Pty Ltd 
FIIG Securities Limited 
Findex 
GP One Consulting Pty Ltd 
Henry Reed Pty Ltd 
Iamdata.solutions Pty Ltd 
Kelly Reaston Development & Property Services 
Kerry Phillips 
LG Consulting Group 



Lucid Economics 
Moonyah Risk Services Pty Ltd 
Morris & Piper Advisory Pty Ltd 
North Point Consultants  
Organisational Risk Consulting Pty Ltd 
PerformHR 
Project Delivery Managers Pty Ltd 
PSA Infrastructure 
Recenseo Management Accounting and Consulting 
Reel Planning Pty Ltd 
RiskLogic 
SBH Consultancy 
Shepherd Services Pty Ltd 
Stopline Pty Ltd 
Trade & Transport Group Pty Ltd 
Transport Compliance Solutions Pty Ltd 
Walsh Accounting 
Weir Consulting (National) 

VP272846 Heavy Duty Dense Graded Asphalt (Noondoo 
Thallon Intersection) (Thallon town End) 
 

$422,747.00 08/10/2021 Austeck Spray Seal Pty Ltd 

VP275758 Supply and Haulage Gravel Material to 
Carnarvon Highway 

$296,400.00 15/11/2021 K & D Hadenfeldt 

BSC 21/22-T03 Supply & Delivery of 7 new vehicles & Fit 
Accessories 

$394,452.54 16/09/2021 O’Brien Toyota 

BSC 21/22-T08 Pre-Qualifies Suppliers for Legal Services Panel Arrangement 
– Schedule of Rates 

16/12/2021 Aiken Legal – Employment Law Specialists 
AJ & CO Lawyers 
AUSLAW 
BELAW – Bottoms English Lawyers Pty Ltd 
Colin Biggers & Paisley Pty Ltd 
Collection House Limited 
Gadens 
Helix Legal 
Holding Redlich 
HWL Ebsworth Lawyers 
IRIQ Pty Ltd 
King & Company Solicitors 
MacDonnells Law 
McCullough Robertson Lawyers 
McInnes Wilson Lawyers 
MinterEllison Gold Coast 
Moray & Agnew 
Morrison Specter Attorneys at Law 

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


Moulis Legal Pty Ltd 
Murdoch Lawyers Pty Ltd 
Norton Rose Fullbright Australia 
Peak Services 
Preston Law 
Redenbach Legal 
Shand Taylor Lawyers 
Stokes Lawyers 
Wilson / Ryan / Grose Lawyers 

BSC 21/22-T18 Whyenbah Road Seal Design $418,748.82 21/4/2022 Projex Partners 

VP286656 Re-sealing of Talwood – Mungindi Road $236,000.00 10/05/2022 Austek Spray Seal P/L 

 


